
Danmarks Cup 2020

SPRINGS K-OLD PIGER OG DRENGE FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.60  0.04 1 0 0

Ref 

 1.641A+1Lo

In
fo

Darina GENCHEVA SKK  25.14  0.00 15.00 10.14 1  14

1A  0.00 0 00 1.102  1.10

2S 000 1.303  0.00  1.30

CCoSpBV -4-2-2 1.284 -0.34  0.94

001 0.05 1.505 StSqB  1.55

00  1.341 0.04 1.306 2S

7  1.10  0.00 0 0 01Lz+1Lo  1.10

8  1.30 -0.13 -2  1.171 -2SSp1

 10.48  10.14

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,75 2,75 3,50

Factor 

 2.50  3.00

 3.00 2.50 3,502,503,00Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.00

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.30 -0.09 -1 0 -1

Ref 

 1.212S

In
fo

Eva Athene Møller NIELSEN SKK  23.91  0.00 12.50 11.41 2  20

2S -0.30 -2 -3-2 1.302  1.00

2Lo 000 1.703  0.00  1.70

CCoSp2 -2-20 2.504 -0.33  2.17

-1-10-0.07 1.605 1A+1Lo  1.53

00  1.500 0.00 1.506 StSqB

7  1.10  0.00 0 0 01Lz+1Lo  1.10

8  1.20  0.00 0  1.201 -1CSSpBV

 12.20  11.41

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,50 2,50 2,75

Factor 

 2.50  2.58

 2.42 2.50 2,502,252,50Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.50

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.50  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.50StSqB

In
fo

Lena Vardia ANDERSEN RSK  22.12  0.00 10.63 11.49 3  18

2S  0.00 0 00 1.302  1.30

1A+1Lo 000 1.603  0.00  1.60

1A 000 1.104  0.00  1.10

000 0.00 2.505 CCoSp2  2.50

00  1.100 0.00 1.106 1Lz+1Lo

7  1.43 -0.14 0 0 -3CSSp1V  1.29

8  1.10  0.00 0  1.100 01A

 11.63  11.49

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,25 2,00 2,00

Factor 

 2.50  2.08

 2.17 2.50 1,752,252,50Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.63



Danmarks Cup 2020

SPRINGS K-OLD PIGER OG DRENGE FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.101A

In
fo

Lilli Hedin JACOBSEN SKK  21.80  0.00 10.00 11.80 4  6

1A  0.00 0 00 1.102  1.10

1A+1Lo 000 1.603  0.00  1.60

CCoSp2 111 2.504  0.25  2.75

0-10-0.05 1.505 StSqB  1.45

00  1.100 0.00 1.106 1A

7  1.10  0.00 0 0 01Lz+1Lo  1.10

8  1.60  0.00 0  1.600 0SSp2

 11.60  11.80

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,50 2,00 1,75

Factor 

 2.50  2.08

 1.92 2.50 2,001,752,00Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.00

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10 -0.04 -1 0 0

Ref 

 1.061A

In
fo

Maiken Alexandra CHRISTENSEN SOS  21.43  0.00 10.63 10.80 5  2

CCoSp2  0.33 1 12 2.502  2.83

2S -3-3-5 1.303 -0.48  0.82

SSp2 -100 1.604 -0.05  1.55

-2-10-0.15 1.505 StSqB  1.35

-3-2  1.27-4-0.33 1.606 1A+1Lo

7  1.30 -0.48 -4 -4 -32S  0.82

8  1.10  0.00 0  1.100 01Lz+1Lo

 12.00  10.80

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,25 2,00 2,50

Factor 

 2.50  2.25

 2.00 2.50 1,752,002,25Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.63

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.101A

In
fo

Christina BOBEK GKF  21.28  0.00 12.30 8.98 6  21

CCoSpBV -0.38 -3 -4-2 1.282  0.90

2S< -3-2-3 1.043 < -0.28  0.76

1F+1Lo 000 1.004  0.00  1.00

000 0.00 1.605 1A+1Lo  1.60

-2-1  1.350-0.15 1.506 StSqB

7  1.10  0.00 0 0 01A  1.10

8  1.30 -0.13 -1  1.17-1 -1SSp1

 9.92  8.98

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,50 2,50 2,50

Factor 

 2.50  2.50

 2.42 2.50 2,502,252,50Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.30

  <  Under-rotated jump 



Danmarks Cup 2020

SPRINGS K-OLD PIGER OG DRENGE FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.00  0.03 1 1 0

Ref 

 1.031F+1Lo

In
fo

Villum Lazar SLESVIG GSF  21.23  0.00 12.71 8.52 7  23

A  0.00 - -- 0.002  0.00

1Lz+1Lo 001 1.103  0.02  1.12

CCoSpB -101 1.704  0.00  1.70

111 0.11 1.105 1A  1.21

-2-1  0.42-2-0.08 0.506 1Lo

7  1.50  0.15 1 1 1StSqB  1.65

8  1.30  0.09 1  1.391 0SSp1

 8.20  8.52

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,25 2,25 2,25

Factor 

 2.50  2.25

 2.83 2.50 2,502,753,25Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.71

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.50  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.501A+1T

In
fo

Carla Rosanna BAUDACH GKF  20.70 -0.50 10.86 10.34 8  1

2S -0.65 -5 -5-5 1.302  0.65

CCoSp1 000 2.003  0.00  2.00

2Lo -100 1.704 -0.06  1.64

-1-1-1-0.06 0.605 1Lz! !  0.54

0-1  1.450-0.05 1.506 StSqB

7  1.30  0.00 0 0 02T  1.30

8  1.30 -0.04 0  1.260 -1SSp1

 11.20  10.34

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,25 2,25 2,00

Factor 

 2.50  2.17

 2.17 2.50 2,002,002,50Performance

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.86

  !  Not clear edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10 -0.48 -5 -4 -4

Ref 

 0.621A

In
fo

Wiktoria SCHULZ ESK  20.55 -0.50 12.30 8.75 9  7

1A+1Lo  0.00 0 00 1.602  1.60

1Lz! -2-1-1 0.603 ! -0.08  0.52

2Fe<< -5-5-5 0.404 << -0.20  0.20

00-1-0.04 1.605 1A+1Lo  1.56

-5-5  0.94-5-0.94 1.886 CCoSp2V

7  1.50  0.00 0 0 0StSqB  1.50

8  1.60  0.21 1  1.811 2SSp2

 10.28  8.75

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,25 2,25 2,75

Factor 

 2.50  2.42

 2.50 2.50 3,252,252,00Performance

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.30

  <<  Downgraded jump   e  Wrong edge  !  Not clear edge



Danmarks Cup 2020

SPRINGS K-OLD PIGER OG DRENGE FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.30 -0.52 -5 -3 -4

Ref 

 0.782S

In
fo

Sofia Riis MEILE GKF  20.30  0.00 11.46 8.84 10  11

1F+1Lo  0.00 0 00 1.002  1.00

StSqB -1-11 1.503 -0.05  1.45

CCoSpBV -3-1-1 1.284 -0.21  1.07

001 0.04 1.105 1A  1.14

00  1.100 0.00 1.106 1A

7  1.00  0.00 0 0 01F+1Lo  1.00

8  1.30  0.00 0  1.300 0SSp1

 9.58  8.84

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,50 2,50 2,00

Factor 

 2.50  2.33

 2.25 2.50 2,502,002,25Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.46

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10 -0.06 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

 1.041Lz!+1Lo !

In
fo

Gaia Lucia DI NICOLA SKK  19.73 -0.50 11.88 8.35 11  12

2Lo<< -0.23 -5 -5-4 0.502 <<  0.27

1A+1A+SEQ -100 1.763 -0.04  1.72

2S -5-5-5 1.304 -0.65  0.65

001 0.04 1.105 1A  1.14

-10  1.930-0.07 2.006 CCoSp1

7  1.50  0.10 1 0 1StSqB  1.60

8  0.00  0.00 -  0.00- -SSp

 9.26  8.35

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,25 2,25 2,25

Factor 

 2.50  2.25

 2.50 2.50 2,502,502,50Performance

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.88

  <<  Downgraded jump   !  Not clear edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.30 -0.09 -1 -1 0

Ref 

 1.21SSp1

In
fo

Izabella BOKOR VSK  18.97 -1.50 10.86 9.61 12  10

2S+1T  0.00 0 00 1.702  1.70

1A 000 1.103  0.00  1.10

1A+1T 000 1.504  0.00  1.50

-2-10-0.15 1.505 StSqB  1.35

-5-5  0.65-5-0.65 1.306 2S

7  0.60  0.00 0 0 01Lz  0.60

8  1.50  0.00 1  1.500 -1CCoSp1V

 10.50  9.61

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,50 2,00 2,00

Factor 

 2.50  2.17

 2.17 2.50 2,252,002,25Performance

Deductions Time violation: Falls: -1.50-1.00 -0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.86



Danmarks Cup 2020

SPRINGS K-OLD PIGER OG DRENGE FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.30  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.30SSp1

In
fo

Sofia HESGAARD GKF  18.52  0.00 10.20 8.32 13  24

1A  0.00 0 00 1.102  1.10

1Lz+1T 000 1.003  0.00  1.00

StSqB -100 1.504 -0.05  1.45

00-1-0.04 1.285 CCoSpBV  1.24

-2-1  0.81-5-0.29 1.106 1A

7  1.00 -0.08 -1 -1 -31F+1Lo  0.92

8  0.50  0.00 0  0.500 01Lo

 8.78  8.32

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,25 1,75 2,00

Factor 

 2.50  2.00

 2.08 2.50 2,501,752,00Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.20

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.00  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.001F+1Lo

In
fo

Josefine Matilde MELANDER SKK  18.23  0.00 10.21 8.02 14  8

1A  0.00 0 00 1.102  1.10

SSp1 00-1 1.303 -0.04  1.26

1Lz+1Lo 000 1.104  0.00  1.10

000 0.00 1.105 1A  1.10

00  1.06-1-0.04 1.106 1A

7  0.00  0.00 - - -CCoSp  0.00

8  1.50 -0.10 0  1.40-1 -1StSqB

 8.20  8.02

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,50 2,00 2,25

Factor 

 2.50  2.25

 1.83 2.50 1,501,752,25Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.21

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.40  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 0.401S

In
fo

Filippa Andrés AVERHOFF HKF  17.05  0.00 10.00 7.05 15  15

1F  0.00 0 00 0.502  0.50

SSpB 000 1.103  0.00  1.10

1Lz! -2-10 0.604 ! -0.06  0.54

000 0.00 1.505 StSqB  1.50

00  1.000 0.00 1.006 1F+1Lo

7  1.00 -0.02 0 0 -11Lo+1Lo  0.98

8  1.00  0.03 1  1.031 -1USpB

 7.10  7.05

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,50 1,75 1,75

Factor 

 2.50  2.00

 2.00 2.50 1,752,002,25Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.00

  !  Not clear edge



Danmarks Cup 2020

SPRINGS K-OLD PIGER OG DRENGE FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.101A

In
fo

Katja SCANTON TSK  16.58 -0.50 9.58 7.50 16  3

1Lz  0.00 0 00 0.602  0.60

StSqB -1-10 1.503 -0.10  1.40

1F -5-5-5 0.504 -0.25  0.25

-2-1-1-0.15 1.105 CSpB  0.95

00  1.000 0.00 1.006 1Lz+1T

7  0.90  0.00 0 0 01F+1T  0.90

8  1.30  0.00 0  1.300 0SSp1

 8.00  7.50

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,25 2,00 1,75

Factor 

 2.50  2.00

 1.83 2.50 1,751,752,00Performance

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.58

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.00  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.001Lo+1Lo

In
fo

Victoria Camilla BAUMANN GKF  16.37 -1.50 10.63 7.24 17  19

2S+2T< -0.65 -5 -5-5 2.342 <  1.69

SSp1 000 1.303  0.00  1.30

1F -5-5-5 0.504 -0.25  0.25

-5-5-5-0.65 1.305 2S  0.65

-1-1  1.400-0.10 1.506 StSqB

7  1.30 -0.35 -2 -2 -42T  0.95

8  0.00  0.00 -  0.00- -CoSp

 9.24  7.24

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,50 2,00 1,75

Factor 

 2.50  2.08

 2.17 2.50 2,002,002,50Performance

Deductions Falls: -1.50-1.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.63

  <  Under-rotated jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.50  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 0.501F

In
fo

Laura Winther LØKKEGAARD GKF  15.88  0.00 9.80 6.08 18  13

1Lo  0.00 0 00 0.502  0.50

1Lz+1Lo 000 1.103  0.00  1.10

CSp --- 0.004  0.00  0.00

000 0.00 1.505 StSqB  1.50

00  1.000 0.00 1.006 1Lz+1T

7  0.50  0.00 0 0 01F  0.50

8  1.13 -0.15 -2  0.980 -2CoSpBV

 6.23  6.08

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,50 1,75 1,50

Factor 

 2.50  1.92

 2.00 2.50 1,752,002,25Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.80



Danmarks Cup 2020

SPRINGS K-OLD PIGER OG DRENGE FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.30 -0.65 -5 -5 -5

Ref 

 0.652S

In
fo

Laura Margrethe BENTZEN OSK  15.54 -1.00 9.18 7.36 19  4

CoSpBV -0.27 -2 -3-2 1.132  0.86

1Lz 000 0.603  0.00  0.60

1A -5-5-5 1.104 -0.55  0.55

000 0.00 1.005 1F+1Lo  1.00

00  1.100 0.00 1.106 1A

7  1.50  0.00 0 0 0StSqB  1.50

8  1.10  0.00 0  1.100 0SSpB

 8.83  7.36

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,00 2,00 2,00

Factor 

 2.50  2.00

 1.67 2.50 1,501,502,00Performance

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.18

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.50  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 0.501F

In
fo

Natalie HAMEDA TSK  15.47 -0.50 8.53 7.44 20  22

1Lz  0.00 0 00 0.602  0.60

SSp2 111 1.603  0.16  1.76

StSqB -1-1-1 1.504 -0.15  1.35

000 0.00 1.005 1F+1Lo  1.00

-1-2  0.83-2-0.17 1.006 USpB

7  1.00 -0.08 -2 -1 -21F+1Lo  0.92

8  0.50 -0.02 -1  0.480 01F

 7.70  7.44

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,75 1,50 1,50

Factor 

 2.50  1.58

 1.83 2.50 1,502,002,00Performance

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.53

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.00  0.00 - - -

Ref 

 0.00CSp

In
fo

Laura IVERSEN ESK  14.96  0.00 8.96 6.00 21  16

StSqB -0.20 -1 -30 1.502  1.30

1F+1Lo 000 1.003  0.00  1.00

1F 000 0.504  0.00  0.50

000 0.00 1.105 1Lz+1Lo  1.10

00  0.400 0.00 0.406 1S

7  0.60  0.00 0 0 01Lz  0.60

8  1.10  0.00 0  1.100 0SSpB

 6.20  6.00

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,75 1,75 1,75

Factor 

 2.50  1.75

 1.83 2.50 1,751,752,00Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.96



Danmarks Cup 2020

SPRINGS K-OLD PIGER OG DRENGE FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.50  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 0.501F

In
fo

Emilia VOGT GSF  13.78  0.00 9.60 4.18 22  5

1Lze -0.16 -3 -4-3 0.482 e  0.32

SSpB 00-1 1.103 -0.04  1.06

StSqB -3-10 1.504 -0.20  1.30

-4-3-3-0.17 0.505 1Lo+1T<< <<  0.33

-4-3  0.33-3-0.17 0.506 1F+1T<< <<

7  0.48 -0.14 -3 -3 -31Lze e  0.34

8  0.00  0.00 -  0.00- -CoSp

 5.06  4.18

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,00 1,75 2,00

Factor 

 2.50  1.92

 1.92 2.50 1,751,752,25Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.60

  <<  Downgraded jump   e  Wrong edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.00  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.001F+1Lo

In
fo

Adam ELTOFT HKF  12.10  0.00 6.88 5.22 23  17

1F -0.03 0 0-2 0.502  0.47

USpB -5-3-4 1.003 -0.40  0.60

1Lze -3-3-3 0.484 e -0.14  0.34

-10-1-0.04 1.105 1Lz+1Lo  1.06

-3-1  1.25-1-0.25 1.506 StSqB

7  0.50  0.00 0 0 01Lo  0.50

8  0.00  0.00 -  0.00- -USpB* *

 6.08  5.22

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,75 1,50 1,00

Factor 

 2.50  1.42

 1.33 2.50 1,001,501,50Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  6.88

  *  Invalid element   e  Wrong edge
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